
Goiânia (3.835 km)

04 - 06 November 2016

1ª Corrida, 5/11/2016 13:55 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/11/2016 14:33

Start : 13:52, Finish flag : 14:23

1 - 30.313 19.101 1:24.184 13:53:45 1:24.184

2 29.235 30.332 19.021 1:18.588 13:55:04 2:42.772

3 29.184 30.103 7.233 Pit In 13:56:11 3:49.292

4 - 30.143 18.957 1:23.247 13:58:25 6:04.269

5 28.918 30.080 19.066 1:18.064 13:59:44 7:22.333

6 29.042 30.054 18.996 1:18.092 14:01:02 8:40.425

7 29.055 30.166 19.039 1:18.260 14:02:20 9:58.685

8 29.217 30.014 18.986 1:18.217 14:03:38 11:16.902

9 29.146 30.067 18.970 1:18.183 14:04:56 12:35.085

10 29.076 29.907 18.855 1:17.838 14:06:14 13:52.923

11 28.811 29.915 18.896 1:17.622 14:07:32 15:10.545

12 29.139 30.132 19.010 1:18.281 14:08:50 16:28.826

13 29.024 29.876 18.916 1:17.816 14:10:08 17:46.642

14 28.972 29.920 19.067 1:17.959 14:11:26 19:04.601

15 28.949 30.099 18.871 1:17.919 14:12:44 20:22.520

16 28.716 29.787 14:14:01 21:39.765

17 28.772 29.829 19.147 1:17.748 14:15:19 22:57.513

18 29.101 18.839 1:17.693 14:16:36 24:15.206

19 29.165 29.852 18.951 1:17.968 14:17:54 25:33.174

20 28.780 29.807 19.080 1:17.667 14:19:12 26:50.841

21 28.931 29.860 18.957 1:17.748 14:20:30 28:08.589

22 29.135 30.451 19.112 1:18.698 14:21:48 29:27.287

23 29.764 30.558 19.021 1:19.343 14:23:08 30:46.630

24 29.844 18.895 1:17.371 14:24:25 32:04.001

1 - 30.493 19.153 1:24.971 13:53:46 1:24.971

2 29.257 30.367 19.032 1:18.656 13:55:05 2:43.627

3 29.136 30.420 19.080 1:18.636 13:56:23 4:02.263

4 29.196 30.099 19.064 1:18.359 13:57:42 5:20.622

5 29.193 30.326 19.018 1:18.537 13:59:00 6:39.159

6 29.062 30.037 19.049 1:18.148 14:00:18 7:57.307

7 29.038 30.172 19.079 1:18.289 14:01:37 9:15.596

8 29.056 30.036 19.028 1:18.120 14:02:55 10:33.716

9 29.021 30.020 18.980 1:18.021 14:04:13 11:51.737

10 28.845 29.970 19.022 1:17.837 14:05:31 13:09.574

11 28.963 30.034 1:17.898 14:06:49 14:27.472

12 28.831 29.956 18.997 1:17.784 14:08:06 15:45.256

13 29.069 30.145 18.937 1:18.151 14:09:25 17:03.407

14 28.880 30.027 18.992 1:17.899 14:10:42 18:21.306

15 28.947 30.007 18.989 1:17.943 14:12:00 19:39.249

16 28.961 29.930 18.937 1:17.828 14:13:18 20:57.077

17 28.792 18.910 14:14:36 22:14.657

18 28.794 29.980 18.946 1:17.720 14:15:54 23:32.377

19 28.914 29.978 18.951 1:17.843 14:17:11 24:50.220

20 28.826 29.979 18.933 1:17.738 14:18:29 26:07.958
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Goiânia (3.835 km)

04 - 06 November 2016

1ª Corrida, 5/11/2016 13:55 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/11/2016 14:33

Start : 13:52, Finish flag : 14:23

21 30.010 18.947 1:17.720 14:19:47 27:25.678

22 28.930 29.984 19.011 1:17.925 14:21:05 28:43.603

23 28.950 30.164 18.903 1:18.017 14:22:23 30:01.620

24 28.936 29.955 18.993 1:17.884 14:23:41 31:19.504

1 - 30.654 19.361 1:25.763 13:53:47 1:25.763

2 29.659 30.286 19.133 1:19.078 13:55:06 2:44.841

3 29.223 30.294 19.185 1:18.702 13:56:25 4:03.543

4 29.413 30.534 19.253 1:19.200 13:57:44 5:22.743

5 29.265 30.212 19.135 1:18.612 13:59:03 6:41.355

6 29.090 30.278 19.212 1:18.580 14:00:21 7:59.935

7 29.268 30.230 19.176 1:18.674 14:01:40 9:18.609

8 29.284 30.149 19.171 1:18.604 14:02:58 10:37.213

9 29.214 30.222 19.184 1:18.620 14:04:17 11:55.833

10 29.164 30.277 19.191 1:18.632 14:05:36 13:14.465

11 29.018 19.096 1:18.215 14:06:54 14:32.680

12 29.012 30.157 19.142 1:18.311 14:08:12 15:50.991

13 29.242 30.256 19.201 1:18.699 14:09:31 17:09.690

14 30.118 14:10:49 18:27.884

15 29.085 30.293 19.215 1:18.593 14:12:08 19:46.477

16 30.019 30.209 19.116 1:19.344 14:13:27 21:05.821

17 29.560 30.115 19.114 1:18.789 14:14:46 22:24.610

18 40.056 1:00.876 15.950 Pit In 14:16:43 24:21.492

1 - 30.596 19.201 1:26.520 13:53:48 1:26.520

2 29.704 30.483 19.118 1:19.305 13:55:07 2:45.825

3 29.502 30.230 19.109 1:18.841 13:56:26 4:04.666

4 29.576 30.620 19.208 1:19.404 13:57:45 5:24.070

5 29.348 30.391 19.109 1:18.848 13:59:04 6:42.918

6 30.212 14:00:23 8:01.379

7 29.327 30.226 19.321 1:18.874 14:01:41 9:20.253

8 29.350 19.200 1:18.717 14:03:00 10:38.970

9 1:04.677 30.228 19.188 1:18.640 14:04:19 11:57.610

10 29.386 30.351 19.212 1:18.949 14:05:38 13:16.559

11 29.323 30.589 19.144 1:19.056 14:06:57 14:35.615

12 29.310 30.820 19.381 1:19.511 14:08:16 15:55.126

13 29.591 30.572 19.195 1:19.358 14:09:36 17:14.484

14 29.260 30.288 19.240 1:18.788 14:10:54 18:33.272

15 29.605 30.397 19.105 1:19.107 14:12:14 19:52.379

16 29.808 30.695 19.309 1:19.812 14:13:33 21:12.191

17 29.559 30.474 19.235 1:19.268 14:14:53 22:31.459

18 29.807 30.504 19.215 1:19.526 14:16:12 23:50.985

19 29.599 30.599 19.221 1:19.419 14:17:32 25:10.404

20 29.883 30.768 19.342 1:19.993 14:18:52 26:30.397
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Goiânia (3.835 km)

04 - 06 November 2016

1ª Corrida, 5/11/2016 13:55 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/11/2016 14:33

Start : 13:52, Finish flag : 14:23

21 29.464 30.330 19.179 1:18.973 14:20:11 27:49.370

22 29.581 30.547 19.235 1:19.363 14:21:30 29:08.733

23 29.868 30.901 19.291 1:20.060 14:22:50 30:28.793

24 29.541 30.715 19.329 1:19.585 14:24:10 31:48.378

1 - 30.512 19.269 1:25.988 13:53:47 1:25.988

2 29.813 30.444 19.137 1:19.394 13:55:07 2:45.382

3 29.455 30.223 19.014 1:18.692 13:56:25 4:04.074

4 29.219 30.480 19.250 1:18.949 13:57:44 5:23.023

5 29.316 30.257 19.164 1:18.737 13:59:03 6:41.760

6 29.183 30.328 19.085 1:18.596 14:00:22 8:00.356

7 29.297 30.207 19.044 1:18.548 14:01:40 9:18.904

8 29.662 30.256 19.040 1:18.958 14:02:59 10:37.862

9 29.268 30.324 19.063 1:18.655 14:04:18 11:56.517

10 29.294 30.286 19.183 1:18.763 14:05:36 13:15.280

11 29.127 29.851 19.256 1:18.234 14:06:55 14:33.514

12 29.070 30.096 19.107 1:18.273 14:08:13 15:51.787

13 29.165 30.075 19.079 1:18.319 14:09:31 17:10.106

14 29.137 30.089 19.091 1:18.317 14:10:50 18:28.423

15 30.131 19.059 1:18.180 14:12:08 19:46.603

16 30.140 30.279 19.057 1:19.476 14:13:27 21:06.079

17 29.616 30.187 19.061 1:18.864 14:14:46 22:24.943

18 29.517 30.017 19.067 1:18.601 14:16:05 23:43.544

19 29.154 30.186 19.090 1:18.430 14:17:23 25:01.974

20 29.129 30.161 19.137 1:18.427 14:18:42 26:20.401

21 29.092 19.061 14:20:00 27:38.399

22 29.149 30.103 1:18.265 14:21:18 28:56.664

23 29.143 29.911 19.050 1:18.104 14:22:36 30:14.768

24 29.053 30.011 19.099 1:18.163 14:23:54 31:32.931

1 - 32.889 20.196 1:31.215 13:53:52 1:31.215

2 31.421 32.355 19.845 1:23.621 13:55:16 2:54.836

3 31.282 32.074 19.768 1:23.124 13:56:39 4:17.960

4 31.275 32.488 19.913 1:23.676 13:58:03 5:41.636

5 31.252 32.061 19.678 1:22.991 13:59:26 7:04.627

6 30.985 31.964 19.905 1:22.854 14:00:49 8:27.481

7 31.321 31.672 19.644 1:22.637 14:02:11 9:50.118

8 14:03:33 11:12.130

9 31.522 34.394 8.304 Pit In 14:04:48 12:26.350
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Goiânia (3.835 km)

04 - 06 November 2016

1ª Corrida, 5/11/2016 13:55 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 5/11/2016 14:33

Start : 13:52, Finish flag : 14:23

Resultados sujeitos a verificações técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:

. . .
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